## RECEIVED 050000 424-10

05 APR 29 PM 4: 45

DIVISION DE CORFORATIONS
TALLAHASSE (Reduestors Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(riddiess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
250/2614
PERPOIA

Office Use Only



700052258947

05/02/05 01003 001





OS APR 29 PH 4: 45

OS APR 29 PH 4: 45

ON THE CHIPTEN OF THE OF



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	Arch Vida (Name of L	Investment mited Liability Company)	60 ир, ССТО 35 23
	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	PH 5: 03
	(Name of Person)	e, A	
Archu	(Firm/Company)	- Group, CC	
311	Dollins (Address)	Avenue	
	(City/State and Zip Code)	32505	
	concerning this matter, please albert of Person)	se call:at (407_)49_ (Area Code & Daytime T	6-2524 elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the fo	llowing amount:		
	130.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & C Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	J \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADI Registration Se Division of Co 409 E. Gaines	ection rporations	Registrati	G ADDRESS: on Section of Corporations 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
The maine of the company is.				
Archvida Investment Group, UC				
ARTICLE II - Address:  The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:				
311 N Dolling the On, FC 32805 P.O. Box 690371 Wando, FC 32869				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:				
LORETTA TARLBERT				
Name				
BIN Delling Are				
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
01 FL 32885				
City, State, and Zip				
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				
Loute Lailer				
Registered Agent's Signature				

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manage "MGRM" = Manage		Name and Address:		
_mer_	_	Lorette Tarlbert  31 N Dolling Ave  Oct, FL 32805		
MERM	_	Albert Grace 7709 Pengia Ave Orlando, PC 32819		
	_			
	<b>-</b>			
(Use attachment if	necessary)			
NOTE: An addit	ional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.		
REQUIRED SIG	NATURE:			
	South	- La D		
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.			
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Steff a Tay be to Typed or printed name of signee			
	Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$.25.00 Designation of Registered Agent			

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)